MODEL NUMBERING METHOD
1 UNICORN VALVES
Model Number -
1. Threaded 1. Contoured
2. Fast change 2. Soft Seated
3. Single Stage
    Deci-NILL /Cav-KILL
4. Double Stage Deci-NILL
5. Double Stage Cav-KILL
®
®
®
®
0. UnDefined 0. UnDefined
  Trim Type
          Flow
 Characteristics
Seat Ring
        Series
Globe Top Guided
1. Linear
2. Equal Percentage
3. Modified
0. UnDefined
Linear91
91
Globe Top Guided Fast Change Soft Seated 12 2
2 2   1
Trade names noted throughout are for reference only. Unicorn valves reserves the right to supply trade named
material or its equivalent.
Note:
®
53 4
 1
rd th th1
9
st
2
nd
4. On-Off
Sample Model Numbering
91000-Series Valve Code
2 91000 SERIES CONTROL VALVES
SERIES - 91000 is a single seated valve, featured by rigid
top guiding of the plug. The optimum design configuration
ensures very good  flow control and stability. The simple
design makes it easy to maintain with minimum replaceable
parts.
Compact single seat, Streamlined
flow path having high flow capacity
and low pressure recovery
Rating ASME Class 150
thru 2500
Bonnet type: Bolted
Rangeability 50:1
Leakage Class: Standard is ANSI Class
IV as per ANSI/FCI 70.2. Class V & VI are
also available on request
Flow characteristic:
Linear, Equal Percentage,
or Customised
Trim design Dec-NILL  and Cav-KILL  with
multi holes on cage / plug to reduce
noise and control cavitation respectively
MAIN FEATURES
INTRODUCTION
91000 Series Valve
® ®
End Connection: RF,RJ,Tongue &
groove Flanges, Butt Weld end.
SW and Threaded ends is upto